Hornusserfeste
Waseni.E. 2019

17./18. und 23./24./25. August

Interkantonales Hornusserfest

Wasen

Ries Gesellschaft

1 Oberbottigen

2 Reinach

3 Minsingen

4 Auswil-Wyssbach A

5 Halten

6 Wyssachen

7 Winterthur B

8 Utzenstorf-Koppigen B

39
39
38
37
37

Frey Marco, Gerzensee-Kirchdorf
Neuhaus Remo, Riti-Blren
Gerber Benedikt, Heimisbach
Fankhauser Thomas, Gerzensee-
Moser Thomas, R{ti-Blren

Ries Gesellschaft

9 Lohn

10 Minchenbuchsee-Diemerswil B
11 Wangenried-Wanzwil

12 Wasen-Lugenbach D

13 Schlosswil-Gysenstein B

14 Eriswil B

15 Biel-Schwadernau B

41
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Buri Peter, Gammen
Glicki Sandro, Utzigen C
Reinhard Rolf, Aeschi B
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Ausstichsliste
3. Starkeklasse
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Bracher Clemens, Wasen-Lugenbach D
Gerber Niklaus, Wasen-Lugenbach D

Pkte.

406
390
379
369
307
345
312
310

36
36
35
35
35

24.08.2019
Gesellschaft Nr. Pkte

- Lotzwil 0 401
- Langenthal-Wynau 0 388
- RUti-Baren 0 369
- Sinneringen-Vechigen B 0 352
- Gerzensee-Kirchdorf 1 382
- Riutschelen B 1 331
- Heimisbach 1 277
- Leimiswil 5 338

Ké&ser Marco, Leimiswil

Koélliker Martin, Langenthal-Wynau

Bieri Michael, Leimiswil

Hauswirth Sven, Sinneringen-Vechigen B
Schmid Florian, Sinneringen-Vechigen B

4., Starkeklasse

Pkte.

311
234
314
360
324
315
239

35
34
34
34
34

Gesellschaft

- Epsach B

- Gammen

- Hintermoos-Reiden B
- AeschiB

- Herbligen

- Utzigen C

- GossauB

Linder Erich, Gammen

Flury Stefan, Lohn

Gaumann Marco, Schlosswil-Gysenstein
Staub Lukas, Lohn

Stuber Reto, Lohn
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Garage seat

279
390
242
343
312
277
230

B.Grossenbacher AG

3454 Sumiswald



